
3l~~~ / IREl ( ~ nd'3) Limited . 
)Jr{ ~'Q'11T1T / Rare fa n hs Division, ~ / Udyogolmandal- 683 501 

Work order dttll il .:; f(lr th e month of March 2024 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 l? 13 14 

Tender No Item/ Nature of work Mode of Date of Type of Last date of Nos of Nos & names of parties qualified Nos & names of parties Whether Contract No & Date Name of the Value of Contract Scheduleded 

Tender Publication of Bid ding receipt of tenders after technical evaluation not qualified after contract Contractor date of 
Enquiry NIT (SinglefT t ender re ceived te chnica l evaluation awarded to completion 

wo Bid lowest 
System) tenderer/ Ev 

aluated II 

Dismantling, &'1;reg(\ ti on 
& Shifling of 

damaged/unus<~ MS 4 

Tan ks/ Eq uipmm ll Pipes/S Hind Erectors, K 068/23 
K 

2024_TRET~183 126_1 CPP 25..{)1-24 Two 1O-D2-24 4 N.i\ Ll ThulaseedhMan 1.872,707.00 12-D6-24 
tru rtures/ Pipe Racks/ Thulase<-dharan piliaL Polycast dI.07-D3-2024 

Pillai 
other miS(:clla.neous items lnd ustrics, New Tech Enginl"L"er5 

in SEP and olher ared5 of 

thtl planl 

LPC 3 

LPC No: 013/ 23 H~al lh Wellncss So: rttn inp. N.A Single N.A 3 
M/ s SI. Joseph 's I [ospital Trust, 

N. A Ll 
069/23 DDRC Agilus 

48,925.00 ll-D3-24 
Mi s Mod ivi,ion. M/s DDRC d t.08-D3-2024 Pathla bs Limi l<'d 

Agi lu s OiClgonistics 

LPC 
5ervidng of 10 KAV Onli n~ 

Single N.A 
1 

N.A 
070/ 23 I\tandra Energy 

46.020.00 17-D3-24LI'C No: 012/23-2,1 
UT'S (KRYKARD) 

N.A 1 
Mis l\ l..'Indra Enerr.)' Pvt Ltd 

L1 
d L 11 -03-2024 Private Limited 

G£M 

GEM/2024/B/45~ 
A MC for Atom i( 1 GH1C-511687749927613 lnstruments Ca re 

A bs('Irr t.i on S(>('Ci({'I rnNcr 07"{)2-24 T wo 02-03-24 1 In strumc'nt (a re (Chenna i) Pvt N.i\ L1 071/ 23 (Chennai) Private 260.0nOO 31 -D3-25 
62 

(AAS) Ltd d t.11 -03-2024 Limited 

GEM 

GEM/2024/8/45573 
GEMC-51168778235557 

God rej & Boyce"'M, forGodfej Forld il'l Th'o 02-D3-24 
1 

N.A L1 072/23 68.440.00 19-D3-2531-01-24 1 
38 Godrej & Boyce Mig Co Ltd 

dt.13-D3-2024 
Mig Co Ltd 

cpp 

8 
Dr Fixit inslitutf' of Struchual 

Protrction and Rf'habilitat ion I 

Epicons consu ltants pvt ltd, 
DRFixit lnstilutl' 

Cond ition Assessmen t of frclass systems and solu tions pvt 
073/ 23 ofStru ctura i 

2024_ IREL1S1 634_1 RCC Plant BU ild ings Using 13-01-24 T\O.'o 30-01 ·24 8 ltd , Vekiti con sulting engineers N.,.\ L1 
dt. 15-()3-2024 Protec tion & 

611.830.00 
21-05-2024

NDT private limited ~ Cortex 
Rehabilita tjon 

construction solu tions pvtltd , 

Bure"" Veri la. (India) Pvt .Ltd , 
\ Vire Consu ltancy. B<.>cqucrl 

tndu strics pri vd le Li mited 

Scarlold lng worl.5 to CPP 
1 074/ 23

202U IlEL 184340_1 faci litate NI)T M Plant O:HJ2 2~ Two 20-02-24 1 N.A Ll M B(lbur~j 232.313.00 30-D5-24 

build ings 
.... £aburaj ~· 1 d L16-03-2024 

GEM . GEMC· 

CEM/ 2024 /D/45829 Maintenanc.."C Contr,lCl for 
Two 20-02·24 

1 
NA 

511687789047681 Ganga 
105.000.00 26-D3-2605-02-24 1 Ll 

42 30 Ton Weigh Ilrid"lle Ganga Corpo ration 075/23 Corpo ra tion 

d t. 20-D3-2024 
- - - ----- - - - - - - - - --- - - ---  - -



I\RC fo r ~1. i nt. O f cpr 1 0, 6/ 13 
~".: ,' 11 <1'1 13-12:'0_ ' 02-{)2-24 Two '1 7-02-2-1 1 N.A Ll Hi ndh u '2.2H~6000 31-D3-24 

eq uipme nt s Binci hu dt.22-0~·:u24 

GEM 
2 

GEMC ASSOCIATED 
C L M! 70] 1/ 11/ 1589 1 Tril nsp ortation (J\l<C) of 

2 
MAK Rentova I & 

06-02-24 Two 21-02-24 4 Mand.l l lndu5trl('$ Pvl.l.td, Ll 511 6877542,16906077/23 ROA D 7,892.400.00 31-D' -:/5
79 Rilre Ea rth C hlorid e 

Associa ted Road Ca r rier'S LTD 
Storage> Ind ia {'" CLtd, 

dt.23-03-2024 CJ\IWJ ERS LTD 
Madhur h nterprises, 

5 
A d na Tech nology 

ser.-in .,&,Na gm an 
Ca libration Services KFRJ\LA SrATE 

1 
LLP,Pre< ise Testing G EMC ELECTRONICS 

G l'.M/:202·1/ 11/·15S 12 
C al ibration of Flow Meters G EM 05-D2-24 Two 20-D2-24 6 

Kerala State Elec t ro nics 
and Ca librd tion Centre L1 511 687705153516078/23 DEVELOPMlNl 214,170.00 31-D:>-25 

H2 Development co rporatio n 
, Proficien t d t.23-D3-2024 CORPORATION 

Li mited 
Automatio n and LIMITED 
controls private 

lim ited.Qua lity 
Solu ti ons india 

Disma ntli ng and shifting 
4 

M/ s Bindhu, M/s Polycas t 079/23 Po lycas! 
U'C No: 018/23· 24 of unwa nted eq uipmc nts Ll'C N.A Sing te N.A 4 

Indu ~ tri('S, Mj s M Baburaj. Mj s 
N.,\ Ll 

dt.25-D3-2024 lndustries 
25,960.00 10-D4-24 

fro m URl' 
I'rimtcc h Engineers 

2 1 1 

2024 1 REL_187307_ 1 
ARC fo r 1, & Mol 

CPP 20-02-24 Two 07-03-24 Ccn."S h Ek.>c trica ls Private Tri pa thi brothers L1 
080/ 23 Geres h ElectTicals 

6,106,205. 00 31-D3-25 
f.l""lrica l lnsla ila tio ns 

Limited, Services 
dl27-03-2024 Priva te Limited 

3 NATIONAL 
2 

Fire Hazard Analysis , Fire 
Ntlt iona l safety kefala. chapter , 

1 GEMC- SAFETY 
G EM/2024/B/ 46690 

Loa d An-a l)"sis.and C I~l' 1 21-D2-24 Two 07-D3-24 A dv(l ntdga consul ting L1 5) 16877().1452755081/23 COUNCI1. 55,000.00 03.ffi-24 
35 Hureau veri las indu s lridl 

FIC'CtntAt I nrc rr(>Vt:'l)tion 
serv ices (India) private Limited 

hub private limited dt.27-D3-2024 K ERALA 
01APTER 

R~pa iJing. SI ,ifti ng & 1 
1 082/ 23 Po l)'cas t 

2024_tRrL_.I8433-1 1 Insta ll ation of Tilnls to C PP 03-02-24 T,,,.'o 24-02-24 
Pol yeas t Indus tr ies 

N_ A L1 
dt.27-D3-2024 indu stries 

3,224,350.00 01-D8-24 

MPP 

3 

2024_ IR EL_182446_1 Sealing of Trench No.25 CPI' 19 ·01-24 Two 06-02 -24 3 
Evaan Constructions, K 

N.A Ll 
083/23 M ola rkudy Moosa 

1,028. 250.00 02 -06- 24 
Thutas.eedharan Pi li ai , MM dt.27-03-2024 Ku njumuham med 

.~:"\Ku njumu hammed 

~Clu1 iCal)- Purcbas e 

-. 



